Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
FN2070-16/06
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number fn2070-1606
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Voltage 110 - 250 V
Current 16 A
Frequency 400 Hz
Component Specifications fn2070
Signal Type 250
Signal Level 250 V
Relay Specifications 250 VAC
Description
Sigma II RFI filter (Schaffner), 200 VAC single-phase, 16A (750W)